
Anderson, Pamela Sue
Philosophy

Work pamela.anderson@philosophy.ox.ac.uk

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed ND8 6/15/16
emailed NotreDame2 5/5/16

Bostrom, Nick
Philosophy

Work nick@nickbostrom.com

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed ND9 11/28/16

Briggs, Andrew
Professor of Nanomaterials

Work andrew.briggs@materials.ox.ac.uk

Work Fax +44 1865 273730

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed MS2 10/29/16
MonkeySurvey FALSE No No, because the Earth is an open system and the law only applies to closed systems.
FALSE FALSE
emailed ND9 10/2/16

Broome, John
Philosophy

Work john.broome@philosophy.ox.ac.uk

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed ND9 12/15/16
emailed NotreDame5 on 5/18/16

Carroll, William
Theology

Work william.carroll@theology.ox.ac.uk

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed ND9 7/17/16
emailed Sewell and open letter on 6/28/13

Coecke, Bob
Quantum Foundations

Work coecke@cs.ox.ac.uk

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed ND9 11/28/16

Conway, Martin
Chair, History

Work administrator@history.ox.ac.uk

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed ND8 12/18/16
emailed ND7 6/7/16



Crisp, Roger

Philosophy

Work roger.crisp@st­annes.ox.ac.uk

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed ND9 12/18/16

I am on research leave until October 2017 and likely to be reading email infrequently.

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/19/16

Fabre, Cecile

Philosophy

Work cecile.fabre@all­souls.ox.ac.uk

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed Torchia 12/23/16

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/18/16

Fricker, Elizabeth

Philosophy

Work lizzie.fricker@magd.ox.ac.uk

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed Torchia 12/24/16

emailed ND17 10/7/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/4/16

Harrison, Carol

Theology

Work carol.harrison@theology.ox.ac.uk

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed Torchia 12/28/16

emailed NotreDame2

emailed ND6 5/29/16

Jeanrond, Werner G.

Theology

Work werner.jeanrond@stb.ox.ac.uk

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed Torchia 12/29/16

emailed ND6 5/29/16

Louis, Ard

Physics

Work ard.louis@physics.ox.ac.uk

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed ND9 7/17/16

emailed ND6 5/31/16

proposals 3/21/16

emailed P and M on 6/1/13

member of Biologos

emailed Sewell and open letter on 6/28/13

emailed Buzz and Clarke 2/6/14

Marletto, Chiara

Materials



Work chiara.marletto@gmail.com

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed ND9 12/4/16

McGrath, Alister
Science and Religion

Work alister.mcgrath@hmc.ox.ac.uk

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed Torchia 1/4/17

emailed ND6 5/31/16

proposals 3/21/16

emailed 12/13/15

McMahan, Jeff
Philosophy

Work jeff.mcmahan@philosophy.ox.ac.uk

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed Torchia 1/5/17

emailed ND9 10/8/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/19/16

Penrose, Roger
Mathematics

Work head­of­department@maths.ox.ac.uk

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed ND9 12/4/16 on form

Pinsent, Andrew
Research Director, Ian Ramsey Centre for Science and Religion

Work andrew.pinsent@theology.ox.ac.uk

Work U. of Oxford

Notes Dear David

Like St Thomas, I don't devote a huge amount of time or space to arguments for God's existence as I think the real

drama and philosophical interest is in how one relates to God (St Thomas wrote 1 article on the subject of the "five

proofs" in the ST, plus 2 supporting articles, whereas he wrote 1004 articles on the virtuous life in union with God). So I

have never really developed much expertise in the minutiae of the proofs, although I like the cosmological proof best.

So I shall take a look when I can, but I cannot promise to do much at the moment, or to have too much to offer

www.ianramseycentre.ox.ac.uk

www.andrewpinsent.info

emailed Torchia 1/9/17

emailed ND6 6/1/16

proposals 3/21/16

sent email on 12/13/15

Ryan, Alan
Philosophy

Work alan.ryan@new.ox.ac.uk

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed Torchia 1/14/17

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/19/16

Swinburne, Richard G.
Philosophy Department



Home richard.swinburne@oriel.ox.ac.uk

Work Fax 44(0)1865272400

Home U. of Oxford

Notes emailed Debating with note about Dr. Walter Bradley on 3/23/13

faxed Debating on 3/23/13

Vedral, Vlatko

Physics

Work vlatko.vedral@qubit.org

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed ND9 12/7/16

Vicary, Jamie Oliver

Computer Science

Work jamie.vicary@cs.ox.ac.uk

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed ND9 12/7/16

Ward, Graham

Theology

Work graham.ward@chch.ox.ac.uk

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed Torchia 1/18/17
emailed ND6 5/31/16

Wheater, John

Chair, Physics

Work j.wheater1@physics.ox.ac.uk

Work Fax 44(0)1865272400

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed ND9 1/19/17
emailed ND7 6/7/16
Emailed Notification on 2/9/16 
emailed AJP article on 3/23/13, cc Swinburne
faxed End of Darwin on 3/23/13
emailed Sewell and open letter 6/29/13

Williamson, Timothy

Logic

Work timothy.williamson@philosophy.ox.ac.uk

Work U. of Oxford

Notes emailed Torchia 1/19/17
emailed ND9 10/10/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 5/5/16


